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Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Maiden586
San Mateo

9.475 9.725 9.6258.750 37.575
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Hana Strause594
San Mateo

8.725 9.600 9.5009.475 37.300
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Gwynn Chio583
San Mateo

9.000 9.500 9.2259.250 36.975
2 3 2 6 3 

3 

Nicole Welsh646
West Valley

8.500 9.300 9.1258.975 35.900
4 4 6 8T 4 

4 

Avery Walters596
San Mateo

8.225 9.150 9.4509.000 35.825
6 5T 5 3 5 

5 

Ayumi Oshiro589
San Mateo

8.400 8.550 9.4259.050 35.425
5 8T 4 4 6 

6 

Piper Nilsen607
Santa Cruz

8.175 9.150 9.0258.900 35.250
7 5T 7 10 7 

7 

Rell Haywood605
Santa Cruz

8.150 8.925 9.2008.500 34.775
8 7 9 7 8 

8 

Katrina Yujuico597
San Mateo

8.050 7.600 9.4009.200 34.250
10 11 3 5 9 

9 

Kylie Rastatter609
Santa Cruz

8.075 8.500 9.1258.125 33.825
9 10 11 8T 10 

10 

Nadia English585
San Mateo

8.025 7.150 8.5758.475 32.225
11 12 10 11 11 

11 

Sarah Burrell601
Santa Cruz

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
12 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Ramacher590
San Mateo

8.450 8.900 9.2759.125 35.750
2T 4 2 2 1 

1 

Rina Schreiman642
West Valley

8.325 9.000 9.1258.900 35.350
4T 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Kathryn Nguyen588
San Mateo

8.525 8.000 9.3509.325 35.200
1 10 1 1 3 

3 

Grace Harms631
West Valley

8.450 9.000 8.4258.725 34.600
2T 1T 4 10 4 

4 

Mira Bhatt628
West Valley

8.300 8.600 8.6508.675 34.225
6T 5T 5T 6T 5 

5 

Berit Friedenbach604
Santa Cruz

8.075 8.400 8.9758.625 34.075
8 7 7 4 6 

6 

Alisa Bennett598
Santa Cruz

8.000 9.000 8.7757.925 33.700
10 1T 9 5 7 

7 

Sarah Maroko636
West Valley

8.300 8.600 8.6258.075 33.600
6T 5T 8 8 8 

8 

Nora Brown600
Santa Cruz

8.050 8.100 8.6508.675 33.475
9 9 5T 6T 9 

9 

Madison Hernandez606
Santa Cruz

8.325 8.250 8.6007.325 32.500
4T 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Raphael591
San Mateo

9.125 9.550 9.3259.525 37.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Francesca Padilla639
West Valley

9.100 9.150 9.1509.100 36.500
2 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Ziggy Sheynin593
San Mateo

8.600 9.300 9.0509.450 36.400
5 2 2 6 3 

3 

Hollis Wellington645
West Valley

8.550 8.800 9.2259.350 35.925
6 6 3 2 4 

4 

Ekaterina McLeod587
San Mateo

8.250 9.250 9.0008.650 35.150
8 3 6 7 5 

5 

Sharon Tulman595
San Mateo

9.050 8.550 9.1008.275 34.975
3 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Rina Rossi610
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.150 8.6757.750 34.325
4 4T 9 9 7 

7 

Annie Perez608
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.700 9.1007.950 34.150
7 7 8 4T 8 

8 

Elise Lee633
West Valley

8.000 8.150 8.7008.825 33.675
9 9 5 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Senior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige MacLaren635
West Valley

8.275 9.400 9.3009.100 36.075
8 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jacky Verga644
West Valley

8.300 9.200 9.1508.700 35.350
7 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Victoria Clark629
West Valley

8.875 8.250 9.3008.825 35.250
2 8 3 1T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Cheung582
San Mateo

8.675 8.500 9.0008.900 35.075
3 6 2 6 4T

4T

Alyssa Sierra611
Santa Cruz

8.600 8.850 8.9258.700 35.075
6 4T 4T 7 4T

4T

Lauren Ellis603
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.200 9.3008.100 34.250
4T 9T 6T 1T 6T

6T

Hailey Weingord612
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.850 9.0257.475 34.250
1 4T 10 5 6T

6T

Ciara Bennett599
Santa Cruz

8.650 9.100 8.7257.700 34.175
4T 3 8 9 8 

8 

Annelise Kamm632
West Valley

8.025 8.200 8.8758.100 33.200
10 9T 6T 8 9 

9 

Katie Calciano602
Santa Cruz

8.175 8.350 8.5257.675 32.725
9 7 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 113.550 27.650 28.875 28.450 28.575
11 1 1

586 Emily Maiden 9.475 9.725 9.625
591 Elise Raphael 9.125 9.550 9.525
595 Sharon Tulman 9.050
594 Hana Strause 9.600 9.5009.475
593 Ziggy Sheynin 9.450
596 Avery Walters 9.450

2 West Valley * 109.800 26.525 27.900 27.550 27.825
22 2 2

639 Francesca Padilla 9.100 9.100
629 Victoria Clark 8.875 9.300
645 Hollis Wellington 8.550 9.2259.350
635 Paige MacLaren 9.400 9.3009.100
646 Nicole Welsh 9.300
644 Jacky Verga 9.200

3 Santa Cruz * 107.600 26.300 27.400 26.275 27.625
33 3 3

612 Hailey Weingord 8.900
610 Rina Rossi 8.750 9.150
603 Lauren Ellis 8.650 9.300
607 Piper Nilsen 9.150 8.900
599 Ciara Bennett 9.100
611 Alyssa Sierra 8.700
600 Nora Brown 8.675
605 Rell Haywood 9.200
609 Kylie Rastatter 9.125
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